MEZCAL

400 Conejos - Espadin

400 Conejos - Espadin-Tobala
400 Conejos - Espadin Reposado
400 Conejos - Espadin-Cuishe
Creyente - Espadin

Creyente - Cuishe
Creyente - Tobala

Creyente - Cristalino

Alipus San Andrés- Espadin
Amaras Joven - Espadin
Amaras - Espadin Reposado
Amaras - Cupreata

Amaras Logia - Cenizo
Akul - Cirial

Akul - Madre Cuishe-Tobala
Alerén - Cenizo

Bruxo 1 - Espadin

Bruxo 2 - Espadin-Pechuga
Bruxo 3- Barril

Campante - Espadin-Barril
Complice - Jabali

Contraluz - Espadin Reposado Cristalino
Danzantes - Espadin
Danzantes- Espadin Reposado
El Elegido - Espadin
Elemental - Espadin

Kosh - MadreCuixe

La Medida - Espadin

La Medida- Tobasiche

La Remilgosa - Espadin

Los Amantes- Espadin

Marca Negra - Espadin

Marca Negra - Sierra Negra
Marca Negra - Tobald
Montelobos - Espadin
Montelosbos - Tobala
Mezcal 33 - Espadin

Negro Corazon - Espadin
Negro Corazon - Tepextate
0jo de Tigre - Espadin-Tobala
Pierde Almas - Espadin

Siete Misterios - Doba Yej
Siete Misterios Ensamble- El Mexicanito-Espadin
Union - Espadin-Cirial

Unién Viejo - Espadin-Tobala
Pascola - Bacanora

Crisante - Raicilla

(60 ml)

$175
$245
$190
$165
$235
$255
$300
$235
$220
$205
$210
$245
$260
$340
$360
$180
$190
$255
$260
$260
$690
$225
$235
$310
$190
$220
$360
$255
$240
$325
$230
$215
$485
$525
$215
$380
$220
$260
$420
$225
$260
$245
$335
$195
$215
$180
$210



VODKA

Absolut Azul
Absolut Mandrin
Ciroc
Stolichnaya Elite
Stolichnaya

Titos

U Luvka
Belvedere

Grey Goose
Ketel One
Smirnoff
Smirnoff Tamarindo

TEQUILA

1800 Afiejo

1800 Cristalino

1800 Blanco

1800 Reposado

1800 Milenio

Maestro Pavito

Maestro Tequilero Afiejo
Maestro Blanco
Maestro Reposado
Maestro Dobel
Tradicional Plata
Tradicional Reposado
Tradicional Cristalino
Centenario Plata
Centenario Reposado
Centenario Afiejo
Centenario Cristalino
Reserva De La Familia Afiejo
Reserva De La Familia Reposado
Reserva De La Familia Platino
Casa Dragones Afiejo
Casa Dragones Blanco
Casa Dragones Joven
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Afiejo

Don Julio 1942
Herradura Blanco
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Aiejo
Herradura Ultra

Patrén Silver

(60 ml)

$145
$145
$200
$230
$165
$190
$300
$255
$235
$165
$135
$165

(60 ml)

$240
$235
$165
$185
$1,260
$290
$245
$175
$190
$220
$160
$170
$190
$165
$195
$210
$310
$635
$320
$245
$740
$440
$1,220
$195
$225
$245
$780
$165
$185
$220
$235
$215



Patron Reposado
7 Leguas Blanco
Volcan Cristalino
Volcén Blanco
Espolon

Espoldn Cristalino

OPORTO

Ferreira Tawny

WHISKY

Bushmills Black Bush
Bushmills 10

Bushmills 16

Bushmills 21

Buchanan’s 12

Buchanan’s 18

Buchanans Master
Buchanans Red Seal

Bulleit

Chivas 12

Chivas 18

Chivas 21

J&B

Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s Apple

Jack Daniel’s Honey
Jameson

Johnnie Walker Etiqueta Azul
Johnnie Walker Etiqueta Gold
Johnnie Walker Etiqueta Negra
Johnnie Walker Etiqueta Platinum
Johnnie Walker Etiqueta Roja
Johnnie Walker Etiqueta Verde
Old Parr

Dewars 12

Dewars 18

Balvenie 12

Balvenie 14

Buchanan’s 15

Cardhu 12

Cardhu 15

Clyneslish 14

Dalmore 12

$265
$185
$290
$240
$190
$225

(60 ml)

$165

(60 ml)

$195
$220
$670
$1,360
$245
$440
$235
$990
$175
$225
$440
$675
$160
$110
$110
$110
$170
$1,110
$345
$245
$560
$170
$355
$205
$290
$495
$445
$615
$260
$280
$475
$345
$410



Dalmore 18
Dalwinnie 15
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 18
Glenkinche 12
Glenlivet 12
Glenlivet 18
Glenmorangie 10
Glenmorangie 18
Glenmorangie la Santa
Macallan 12
Macallan 15
Singleton 12
Talisker 10

LICORES

Licor43
Licor 43 Horchata
Absinth Verde
Amaretto Disaronno
Amaro Averna
Amaro Montenegro
Ancho Reyes

Ancho Reyes Rojo
Anis Cadenas

Anis Chinchon Dulce
Anis Chinchdn Seco
Anis Asturia Seco
Apero

Bailey’s

Campari

Cassis Sisca De Dijon
Chartreuse Amarillo
Chartreuse Verde
Cointreau

Fernet Branca
Frangelico
Jagermeister
Hipnotiq

Kahlua

Kalani

Huana

Mandarine Napoleon
Pacharan Basarana
Pacharan Zoco

Sake Nami Junmai

$955
$415
$290
$620
$365
$290
$780
$320
$745
$330
$355
$890
$320
$350

(60 ml)

$175
$160
$205
$175
$150
$165
$140
$145
$150
$135
$135
$135
$135
$150
$160
$165
$235
$290
$185
$160
$160
$200
$195
$140
$140
$145
$205
$130
$160
$180



Sambuca Nero
Sambuca Vaccari
St. Germain
Strega
Limoncello
JerezTio Pepe
Jerez Fino La Inna
Lillet

Vermout Carlo Alberto
Cocci Americano
Grand Mamier
Midori

R ON

Matusalem 15
Matusalem 18
Matusalem 23
Matusalem Clasico
Matusalem Platino
Matusalem XO
Appleton Estate
Appleton Blanco
Appleton Especial
Bacardi 10 afios
Bacardi 8

Bacardi Blanco

Santa Teresa

Flor de Cafia 12 Afios
Flor de Cafia 4 Afios
Flor de Cafia Cristalino
Havana 3 Afios
Havana 7 Afios
Havana Afejo Especial
Zacapa 23

Zacapa XO

Cachaca Pitu

Gloria Afiejo

Gloria Cristalino

$165
$160
$210

$20
$160
$165

$85
$140
$290
$280
$185
$110

(60 ml)

$195
$235
$360
$165
$155
$695
$145
$130
$110
$320
$220
$135
$310
$235
$155
$175
$165
$175
$165
$305
$695
$120
$185
$180



GINEBRA (60 ml)

Boodles $200
Martin Millers $290
Beefeater $195
Beefeater 24 $230
Bulldog $205
Bombay $210
Hendrick’s $320
Tanqueray $200
Tanqueray Ten $240
London One $290
Monkey 47 $580
COGNAC (60 ml)
Martell VSOP $280
Martell XO $680
Hennessy VSOP $410
Hennessy X0 $1,020
Remy Martin VSOP $345
Remy Martin XO $1,060
BRANDY (60 ml)
Cardenal Mendoza $305
Carlos | $285
Torres 10 $165
Torres 15 $195
Lepanto $210
CERVEZA

Carta Blanca 355 ml $80
Bohemia Clara 355 ml $80
Bohemia Obscura 355 ml $80
Bohemia Weizen 355 ml $75
Bohemia Cristal 355 ml $75
Indio 355 ml $75
Tecate Light 355 ml $80
XX Lager 355 ml $80
XX Ambar 355 ml $75
XX Ambar Barril 460 ml $95
Heineken 0.0 250 ml $70
Heineken 355 ml $90
Heineken Barril 460 ml $95

Amstel Ultra 355 ml $90



CERVEZA ARTESANAL

Allende Gold 355 ml $140
Allende Brown 355 ml $140
Colimita 355 ml $140
Charro 355 ml $140
Tempus Dorada 355 ml $125
Tempus Doble Malta 355 ml $125

REFRESCOS Y ENERGIZATES

Coca Cola 355 ml $65
Coca Cola Light 355 ml $65
Coca Cola Sin Azdicar 355 ml $65
Sprite 355 ml $60
Sprite Zero 355 ml $65
Sidral 355 ml $60
Sidral Light 355 ml $65
Ginger Ale 355 ml $55
Fresca 355 ml $60
Naranjada 225 ml $70
Limonada 225 ml $70
Boost 235 ml $80
Red Bull 350 ml $120

AGUA QUINA

Schweppes 330 ml $60
1724200 ml $75
AGUA

E pura 330 ml $35
Pefiafiel $55
Perrier 330 ml $80
San Pellegrino 750 ml $170
Topo Chico 355 ml $65
Santa Maria 400 ml $45
Acqua Panna 750 ml $150
JUGO

Ardndano 325 ml $60
Tomate325 ml $60
Toronja 325 ml $60
Naranja 325 ml $60

Clamato 325 ml $80



CAFE

Espresso 30 ml
Espresso Doble 60 ml
Americano 210 ml
Capuchino 210 ml
Latte 210 ml

TISANAS Y

Tisana de Labaye 390 ml
Teverde 390 ml

Te verde con menta 390 ml
Te verde con jazmin 390 ml
Oolong 390 ml

Carpe Diem 390 ml

INFUSTONES

$60
$80
$65
$80
$80

$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75



